BASKET FEMM. CREMA

BK PARCO NORD

54
44

10
13

25
17

38
27

Basket Femm. Crema

Lanzi

Degli Agosti

Valenti

Cavana

Pellegrini

Vairani

Lekre

Viviani

Dossena

Schiavini

Guerrini

Parmesani
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all. Giannattasio

BK Parco Nord

Bastoni

Arosio

De Michele

Santella
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Colombera

p—
(e

Marra

Barlassina

Portolano

Gregori

Marconi

Maurina

Ceretti
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